Features
■ Hybrid MOV/GDT design
■ No leakage over life
■ DIN Rail mountable
■ 40 kA maximum impulse current rating
■ Minimal footprint within DC power system
■ Uni-block design with replaceable modules
■ Visual fault indicator

 (INCHES)
REV. 05/13
 How To Order
1420  -  PV  -  1000
Series
Application Code
 PV = Photovoltaic
Network Voltage
 1000 = 1000 Vdc
Standards Compliance
IEC61643-1 - International ..........Low Voltage SPD - Test Class II
NF EN 61643-11 - France ...........Low Voltage SPD - Test Class II
UL1449 3rd Edition - USA ....................... Type 4, Type 2 Location
CSA C22.2 No. 8-M1986 ............... Class 9091 32, Class 9091 92
DIN EN61643-11 - Germany ...................... Surge Arrestor Type 2
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe: Tel: +41-41 768 5555 • Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
Applications
■ DC power applications up to 1200 Vdc
+
DC Surge
 Protector
SPD1420-xxx